Fall Sports Picture Schedule 2024:

Location:

Friday, August 16"
Front Doors/UH (Gregory)

UHS Tennis Court
Horton- Pool

Saturday, August 17t
Front Doors/UH (Gregory)

Front Doors/UH (Gregory)

UHS Soccer Field

ISU Golf Course

Tuesday, August 20"
ISU Hancock Stadium

Friday, August 23"
ISU Hancock Stadium

Sport:

Cheerleaders
Dance

Girls Tennis

Swim (for program)

Boys/Girls Cross Country

Varsity Volleyball
JV Volleyball
Freshman Volleyball

Varsity Soccer
JV Soccer

Girls Golf
Boys Golf

Marching Band & Color Guard

Varsity Football
JV Football
Freshman Football

Time:

3:00pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:30pm

7:00am

7:45am
7:55am
8:05am

8:30am
8:40am

8:55am
9:10am

1:00pm

5:15pm
5:35pm
5:45pm

Rain Schedule: All teams meet in UHS large Gym at your scheduled time.
All head coaches will be photographed for program/tournaments.

Picture order forms: coaches will send home forms prior to picture day.
For additional forms and schedule updates refer to the UHS website.

Thank you,

Photography by Kent Phone: 309-454-1967 Email: photobykent@yahoo.com



