Fall Sports Picture Schedule 2024:

Location:	Sport:	Time:
Friday, August 16 th		
Front Doors/UH (Gregory)	Cheerleaders	3:00pm
	Dance	3:30pm
UHS Tennis Court	Girls Tennis	3:45pm
Horton- Pool	Swim (for program)	4:30pm
Saturday, August 17 th		
Front Doors/UH (Gregory)	Boys/Girls Cross Country	7:00am
Front Doors/UH (Gregory)	Varsity Volleyball	7:45am
	JV Volleyball	7:55am
	Freshman Volleyball	8:05am
UHS Soccer Field	Varsity Soccer	8:30am
	JV Soccer	8:40am
ISU Golf Course	Girls Golf	8:55am
130 Goil Course	Boys Golf	9:10am
	boys doil	9.104111
Tuesday, August 20th		
ISU Hancock Stadium	Marching Band & Color Guard	1:00pm
Friday, August 23 rd		
ISU Hancock Stadium	Varsity Football	5:15pm
	JV Football	5:35pm
	Freshman Football	5:45pm

Rain Schedule: All teams meet in UHS large Gym at your scheduled time. All head coaches will be photographed for program/tournaments.

Picture order forms: coaches will send home forms prior to picture day. For additional forms and schedule updates refer to the UHS website.

Thank you,

Photography by Kent Phone: 309-454-1967 Email: photobykent@yahoo.com